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 Mortality Rate 
(Per 100,000 

1 Pneumonia 195940 1283 2.00
2 D.H.F,Total(26,27,66) 79593 87 0.14
3 Leptospirosis 4275 63 0.10
4 Suicide 1997 41 0.06
5 Acute  Diarrhoea 1229641 27 0.04
6 Mushroom poisoning 2148 24 0.04
7 Meningitis,uns 1994 22 0.03
8 Malaria 16196 17 0.03
9 Encephalitis,total(28,29) 680 16 0.02
10 Melioidosis 3711 13 0.02
11 Hepatitis,total (10-13,69-70) 10683 10 0.02
12 Scrub Typhus 9417 10 0.02
13 Diphtheria 63 10 0.02
14 Pyrexia 347697 9 0.01
15 Tetanus inc.Neo.(25,53) 103 7 0.01
16 Rabies 5 5 0.01
17 AEFI 1359 16 0.02
18 Influenza 62100 4 0.01
19 Melioidosis 8 3 0.00
20 Hand,foot and mouth 45297 2 0.00
21 Acute Flaccid Paralysis 290 0 0.00
22 Food Poisoning 119392 1 0.00
23 Chickenpox 55666 1 0.00
24 Trichinosis 18 1 0.00
25 H.conjunctivitis 118882 0 0.00
26 S.T.I.(total) 32972 0 0.00
27 Dysentery (04,05,06) 13094 0 0.00
28 Mumps 7483 0 0.00
29 Measles,total (21-22) 5207 0 0.00
30 Snake bite 5077 0 0.00
31 Enteric fever(07,08,09) 4588 0 0.00
32 Drug poisoning 1639 0 0.00
33 scarlet fever 1294 0 0.00
34 Physical Hazard 1132 0 0.00
35 Rubella 494 0 0.00
36 Eosinophilic Meningitis 249 0 0.00
37 Leprosy 239 0 0.00
38 Cassava poisoning 103 0 0.00
39 Chikungunya fever 85 0 0.00
40 Cholera 45 0 0.00
41 Pertussis 17 0 0.00
42 Filariasis 13 0 0.00
43 Kala azar 1 0 0.00

Table 2   Ranking of Mortality Rate of Diseases under Surveillance,Thailand, 2012 (2555).
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1 Rabies 5 5 100.000
2 Meningococcal Meningitis 8 3 37.500
3 Diphtheria 63 10 15.870
4 Tetanus inc.Neo.(25,53) 103 7 6.800
5 Trichinosis 18 1 5.556
6 Encephalitis,total(28,29) 680 16 2.350
7 Suicide 1997 41 2.050
8 Leptospirosis 4275 63 1.470
9 Mushroom poisoning 2148 24 1.120
10 Meningitis,uns 1994 22 1.100
11 Acute Flaccid Paralysis 290 0 0.910
12 AEFI 1359 16 1.177
13 Pneumonia 195940 1283 0.650
14 Melioidosis 3711 13 0.350
15 D.H.F,Total(26,27,66) 79593 87 0.110
16 Scrub Typhus 9417 10 0.110
17 Malaria 16196 17 0.100
18 Hepatitis,total (10-13,69-70) 10683 10 0.090
19 Melioidosis 62100 4 0.010
20 Hand,foot and mouth 45297 2 0.000
21 Pyrexia 347697 9 0.000
22 Acute  Diarrhoea 1229641 27 0.000
23 Chickenpox 55666 1 0.000
24 Food Poisoning 119392 1 0.000
25 H.conjunctivitis 118882 0 0.000
26 S.T.I.(total) 32972 0 0.000
27 Dysentery (04,05,06) 13094 0 0.000
28 Mumps 7483 0 0.000
29 Measles,total (21-22) 5207 0 0.000
30 Snake bite 5077 0 0.000
31 Enteric fever(07,08,09) 4588 0 0.000
32 Drug poisoning 1639 0 0.000
33 scarlet fever 1294 0 0.000
34 Physical Hazard 1132 0 0.000
35 Rubella 494 0 0.000
36 Eosinophilic Meningitis 249 0 0.000
37 Leprosy 239 0 0.000
38 Cassava poisoning 103 0 0.000
39 Chikungunya fever 85 0 0.000
40 Cholera 45 0 0.000
41 Pertussis 17 0 0.000
42 Filariasis 13 0 0.000
43 Kala azar 1 0 0.000

Table 3   Ranking of Case Fatality Rate (%) of Diseases under Surveillance, Thailand, 2012 (2555).
Rank Diseases Cases Deaths Caes Fatality Rate (%)

  




